SECTION YEAR 1

INSTRUCTOR

Description

BAKE, ANASTASIA / INTIMATE PERSONAL
VIOLENCE IN CANADA

BARNHORST / CRIMINAL LAW & THE CANADIAN
CRIMINAL CODE

BOYINGTON, DARION / DIVERSITY AND
INDIGENOUS PEOPLES IN CANADA

CARGO PANTS MEN'S DETROIT

CARGO PANTS LADIES DETROIT

FLASH DRIVE USB 16 GB SERIE 814 2.0
SASKPOLYTECH LOGO

GEERINCK / INTERPERSONAL AND GROUPS
SKILLS FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT

GOODMAN-LERNER / REPORT IT IN WRITING

GRIFFITHS / CANADIAN CRIMINAL JUSTICE A
PRIMER

INFO / DIGITAL MATERIAL IS ON THE CEI OR
VITALSOURCE TAB

JACKET - CLIQUE TRAIL STRETCH SOFT SHELL
FULL ZIP MEN JACKET W/ JUSTICE STUDIES
PATCH

NOTEBOOK ALL CANADA EVIDENCE

REID / YOUTH AND THE LAW

SHIRT CLIQUE ICE PIQUE LADIES TECH POLO W/
JUSTICE STUDIES PATCH

SHIRT CLIQUE ICE PIQUE MENS TECH POLO W/
JUSTICE STUDIES PATCH

SIEGEL / CRIM 5TH CANADIAN ED

SWEATSHIRT ATC EVERYDAY FLEECE
CREWNECK W/ JUSTICE STUDIES PATCH

THOMSON REUTERS / POCKET CRIMINAL CODE
2025

WISOTZKI / FITNESS AND LIFESTYLE FIT FOR
DUTY

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.

Date Printed 10/07/2025

FLEURY, TERRY

Cat/ISBN/SKU

978-0-13-257201-9

978-1-264-92633-6

978-1-77462-452-4

BS520ML

BS520LL

21167

978-0-13-174468-4

978-0-13-348318-5

978-1-77462-614-6

20388423

MQO00065

LD24AC

978-1-77462-458-6

LQKO00021

MQK00023

978-1-77841-557-9

ATCF2400

978-1-03-820069-3

978-1-77462-250-6
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BD/CP/ED

PA/13/1

PA/23/7

SW/24/5

/ MISC SIZES /

/MISC SIZES /

/16GB/

PA/07/2

PA/15/6

PA/ /7

DC/ /

/MISC SIZES /

/3.5X5/

PA/24/5

/ MISC SIZES /

/ MISC SIZES /

PA/26/5

/MISC SIZES /

PA/25/

KT/23/6

Req/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Optional

Required

Required



